
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2024
ŁÓDŹ, 27 stycznia/January 2024

60 m Hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn Referee: 

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Beograd (SRB) 22-03-20WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.29
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.29
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Beograd (SRB) 22-03-20WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.29
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.29
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.30
CZYKIER Damian KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 22-02-22POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.48
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz Warszawianka Warszawa Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD(U23) 7.51

Heat A/2 Start: 24-01-27   17:35:42

1 28 Lorenzo SIMONELLI 02-06-01 7.594 Q =PB   ITALY(ITA) 0.201

2 47 Damian CZYKIER 92-08-10 7.655 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.190

3 11 Ilari MANNINEN 97-10-11 7.883 Q    FINLAND(FIN) 0.212

4 9 Stepan SCHUBERT 03-04-21 7.957 q    CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 0.219

5 99 Krystian SINIŁO 00-10-02 8.076 q =PB   POLAND(POL) 0.208

6 88 Oskar ŁUCKI 02-04-11 8.328     POLAND(POL) 0.207

7 77 Stanisław WOLIŃSKI 04-08-10 8.381     POLAND(POL) 0.182

8 74 Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 8.452     POLAND(POL) 0.167

Heat B/2 Start: 24-01-27   17:41:54

1 71 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI 02-07-22 7.525 Q PB   POLAND(POL) 0.240

2 35 Krzysztof KILJAN 99-12-30 7.743 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.176

3 116 Filip DEMSAR 00-04-03 7.924 Q    SLOVENIA(SLO) 0.197

4 57 Maciej BABULA 03-08-09 8.157     POLAND(POL) 0.237

5 111 Olgierd MICHNIEWSKI 00-11-18 8.166     POLAND(POL) 0.191

6 39 Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 8.228  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.197

7 101 Jakub SEKUŁA 03-03-07 8.322     POLAND(POL) 0.212

62 Michał SIEROCKI 99-09-12 DNF1     POLAND(POL) 0.255
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 24-01-27 17:44:42



Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat B Jakub SZYMAŃSKI 02-07-22 POLAND 7.521 Q PB   

2 Heat A Lorenzo SIMONELLI 02-06-01 ITALY 7.591 Q =PB   

3 Heat A Damian CZYKIER 92-08-10 POLAND 7.652 Q    

4 Heat B Krzysztof KILJAN 99-12-30 POLAND 7.742 Q    

5 Heat A Ilari MANNINEN 97-10-11 FINLAND 7.883 Q    

6 Heat B Filip DEMSAR 00-04-03 SLOVENIA 7.923 Q    

7 Heat A Stepan SCHUBERT 03-04-21 CZECH REPUBLIC 7.954 q    

8 Heat A Krystian SINIŁO 00-10-02 POLAND 8.075 q =PB   

9 Heat B Maciej BABULA 03-08-09 POLAND 8.154     

10 Heat B Olgierd MICHNIEWSKI 00-11-18 POLAND 8.165     

11 Heat B Rafał HORBOWICZ 98-04-01 POLAND 8.226  SB   

12 Heat B Jakub SEKUŁA 03-03-07 POLAND 8.32(313)7     

13 Heat A Oskar ŁUCKI 02-04-11 POLAND 8.32(319)6     

14 Heat A Stanisław WOLIŃSKI 04-08-10 POLAND 8.387     

15 Heat A Paweł WIESIOŁEK 91-08-13 POLAND 8.458     

Heat B Michał SIEROCKI 99-09-12 POLAND DNFDNF     

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best q -qualifying by result=PB -personal best

Q -automatic qualifying
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